Data sheet V1.0 | ZK1090-3131-0xxx
Electrical data ZK1090-3131-0xxx
Rated voltage 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101)
Rated current 4 A at 40 °C (according to IEC 61076-2-101)
Insulation resistance ≥ 150 MΩ/km
DC resistance 125 Ω/km
Nominal impedance 100 MHz, (100 ±5) Ω
Shielding braiding of tinned copper wires

Seal FPM
Cable PUR, Kevlar as fi ller, 4-wire, green, star quad
Ordering information Cable length
ZK1090-3131-0001 0.1 m
ZK1090-3131-0003 0.3 m
ZK1090-3131-0005 0.5 m
ZK1090-3131-0010 1.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0020 2.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0030 3.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0040 4.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0050 5.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0075 7.5 m
ZK1090-3131-0100 10.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0150 15.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0200 20.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0250 25.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0300 30.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0350 35.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0400 40.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0450 45.0 m
ZK1090-3131-0500 50.0 m
Data sheet V1.0 | ZK1090-3131-0xxx
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, Safety over EtherCAT™, TwinSAFE™ and XFC™ are registered trademarks of Beckhoff. Information is subject to change without notice and warranted only
to the extent agreed in the terms of contract. Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Eiserstr. 5, 33415 Verl, Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 5246 963 0, Fax: +49 (0) 5246 963 149, www.beckhoff.com